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Facebook picture of the week

The weeks ahead . . .
Monday 30 April
We welcome students from Spain to College
Deadline House Photography

Tuesday 1 May
10.30 Cake Sale
College Foyer
15.30 - 17.00 Athletics Club
Footes Lane

Wednesday 2 May
Lower Sixth tracking interviews
19.00 Lower School Music Concert
College Hall

Thursday 3 May
Upper Sixth tracking interviews
08.30 - 12.30 Upper Sixth French Orals
12.15 - 13.15 PACE: lunchtime club
Drama Studio

Friday 4 May
15.30 Upper Five end of compulsory lessons

Saturday 5 & Sunday 6 May
10.00 - 13.00 Art GCSE & A level workshop
Art Rooms

Monday 7 & Tuesday 8 May
Holiday

Wednesday 9 May
Liberation Day
Faout s’en r’maette et célébraïr daove l’ordgeul dé lïle 
Remember and celebrate with island pride
09.00 Liberation Day Inter-school Relay
Town Seafront, spectators welcome

Thursday 10 May
Upper Five revision sessions
12.15 - 1.15 PACE: lunchtime club
Drama Studio

Friday 11 May
Upper Five revision sessions
Art GCSE Exhibition starts
Art Rooms
11.00 - 12.00 Lower Sixth Biology students lecture 
Performing Arts Centre
13.15 Upper Five Study Leave

Theme for the weeks:

Upper Sixth Physics students made a crude telescope as part of 
their Astrophysics course.

View all letters and bulletins sent home

Communications sent home this week

• 24/04 Newsletter from the School Nurse
• 24/04 Lower Sixth - New Head of Sixth Form Letter

The Giving Machine

Generate free donations for The Ladies’ College
when you shop online:
www.thegivingmachine.co.uk/causes/the-ladies-college-guernsey/

WB 30 April
Awareness of the world around us
WB 7 May
Seeing ourselves as others see us

Don’t forget to ‘Like us’ on @TheLadiesCollegeGuernsey
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